

Results

Résultats

EVENT NO. 36

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	3	CHN - China 1			1:34.20	
		LIU Junwu (M)	0.68	22.53	(2) 22.53	
		LIU Lan (W)	0.46	25.26	(2) 47.79	
		ZHENG Yanan (W)	0.17	24.86	(2) 1:12.65	
		ZHANG Qi Bin (M)	0.19	21.55	(1) 1:34.20	
2	4	AUS - Australia 1			1:34.43	
		TO Kenneth (M)	0.61	21.60	(1) 21.60	
		KOTUKU Ngawati (W)	0.45	24.58	(1) 46.18	
		MCEVOY Cameron (M)	0.25	21.52	(1) 1:07.70	
		BOWLES Alanna (W)	0.61	26.73	(2) 1:34.43	
3	6	SIN - Singapore 1			1:35.55	
		ONG Mylene (W)	0.71	25.65	(7) 25.65	
		LIM Amanda Xiang Qi (W)	0.22	24.89	(3) 50.54	
		QUEK Arren (M)	0.13	22.65	(3) 1:13.19	
		YEO Danny (M)	0.31	22.36	(3) 1:35.55	
4	5	RSA - South Africa 1			1:39.60	
		RANDALL Mark (M)	0.77	24.70	(4) 24.70	
		LOOTS Amanda (W)	0.21	26.34	(4) 51.04	
		PENGELLY Jessica (W)	0.40	26.61	(4) 1:17.65	
		TOWNSEND Darian (M)	0.31	21.95	(4) 1:39.60	
5	7	SIN - Singapore 3			1:44.90	
		MENKHOFF Lukas Ming (M)	0.66	23.93	(3) 23.93	
		TAN Stacy (W)	0.44	27.86	(5) 51.79	
		TSENG Rachel Marjorie (W)	0.46	27.28	(5) 1:19.07	
		KOH Barry Moses Quan Ren (M)	0.29	25.83	(5) 1:44.90	
6	2	SIN - Singapore 2			1:45.93	
		TAN Kuan Ee (M)	0.71	25.45	(6) 25.45	
		TEO Kay Lynn (W)	0.50	27.73	(6) 53.18	
		SOH Rachel (W)	0.42	28.02	(6) 1:21.20	
		LIM Mattheaus Sheng Jie (M)	0.30	24.73	(6) 1:45.93	
7	1	SIN - Singapore 4			1:47.28	
		TAN Natasha (W)	0.67	28.80	(8) 28.80	
		WONG Nathan (M)	0.24	24.66	(7) 53.46	
		SURIADI Jeremia Christy (W)	0.20	29.47	(8) 1:22.93	
		CHAU Raphael (M)	0.06	24.35	(7) 1:47.28	
8	8	BRU - Brunei 1			1:47.98	
		NIKLES Christian Nazario (M)	0.68	24.71	(5) 24.71	
		AHMAD Nur Hamizah (W)	0.25	29.52	(8) 54.23	
		MOHAMAD HUSAIN Amnahliyani (W)	0.34	28.63	(7) 1:22.86	
		AHMAD Muhammad Isa (M)	0.24	25.12	(8) 1:47.98	

LEGEND

R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA